
 

Prices include VAT. Small helpings are available at 80% of the regular price. 
Should you have any dietary requirements or would like to review our allergen menu, please ask our restaurant staff. 

 
 

S T A N D A R D    M E N U  
 

  

Appetizers  
  

Bavarian salad made of cold sausage,  
gherkin and onion rings, served with bread 

 
€9.90 

  

Swiss-style salad made of cold sausage,  
gherkin, onion rings, strips of cheese, served with bread 

 
€10.90 

  

Cos lettuce with homemade Caesar dressing,  
freshly grated parmesan and butter croutons 
(with turkey stripes for an additional 4,00 €) 

 
 

€10.80 
  

“Obatzda”: Traditional Bavarian cheese mixed with Camembert,  
paprika, cumin and beer, served with onions and bread 

 
€11.80 

  

Salad with turkey breast roasted in herb butter, in homemade dressing €14.80 
  

Salad with grilled goat cheese, rosemary honey and balsamic vinaigrette €14.90 
  

Extras: 
Olives, red onions, croutons, ham strips, cheese strips                             each: 

 
 €1.00 

  

Main Courses  

  

“The longest ‘willy’ of the Eiche” 30cm long curry sausage,  
along with steakhouse fries 

 
€9.80 

  

Homemade Swabian noodles with cheese and fried onions €10.50 
  

Tyrolean “Gröstl” with potatoes, pork, bacon, onion, gravy and one fried egg €11.40 
  

Fresh roast pork with dark-beer sauce,  
with potato and bread dumplings, and bacon cabbage salad 

 
€11.90 

  

Steak from turkey breast with fried seasonal mushrooms and onion sauce, 
along with homemade Swabian noodles 

 
€14.80 

  

Breaded escalope of veal “Eiche style” in a homemade breadcrumb coating,  
served with cold-stirred mountain cranberry and our original horseradish 
mustard dip, along with a warm potato red radish and rocket salad 

 
 

€21.80 
  

We recommend for all main courses a mixed salad €4.50 
  

Afters  

  

Warm apple strudel with vanilla sauce and chocolate ice cream €6.90 

 



 

Prices include VAT. Small helpings are available at 80% of the regular price. 
Should you have any dietary requirements or would like to review our allergen menu, please ask our restaurant staff. 

 
 

W I N E    L I S T 
 

    

White Wines     
    

Pinot Grigio Glass 
Bottle 

0.20l 
0.75l 

€6.40 
€22.50 

Chardonnay  
 

Glass 
Bottle 

0.20l 
0.75l 

€6.60 
€23.50 

Grüner Veltliner  
 

Glass 
Bottle 

0.20l 
0.75l 

€6.60 
€23.10 

Grauburgunder Sonett / Riesling  
 

Glass 
Bottle 

0.20l 
0.75l 

€8.90 
€31.50 

    

Spritzer     
    

mixed with Chardonnay Veneto Glass 0.20l €4.80 

 Glass 0.50l €8.60 
    

Red Wines, Rosé Wines    
    

Castillo de Almansa Glass 
Bottle 

0.20l 
0.75l 

€6.40 
€22.50 

Côtes du Rhône Glass 
Bottle 

0.20l 
0.75l 

€6.40 
€22.50 

Blauer Zweigelt  
 

Glass 
Bottle 

0.20l 
0.75l 

€7.40 
€25.90 

Pinot Noir  
 

Glass 
Bottle 

0.20l 
0.75l 

€7.40 
€25.90 

Campo Largo Glass 
Bottle 

0.20l 
0.50l 

€7.40 
€18.50 

Barbera d’Asti Glass 
Bottle 

0.20l 
0.75l 

€8.70 
€30.40 

Shiraz  
 

Glass 
Bottle 

0.20l 
0.75l 

€8.70 
€30.50 

Bardolino Rosé Glass 
Bottle 

0.20l 
0.75l 

€6.40 
€22.50 

    

Prosecco & Champagne    
    

Prosecco Valdo Piccolo  0.20l €8.50 

Prosecco Valdo Marca Vino  0.75l €25.50 

Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial Piccolo  0.20l €26.00 

Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial  0.75l €95.00 

Moët & Chandon Rosé / Veuve Clicquot  0.75l €105.00 
    

Prosecco Cocktails & Long Drinks    
    

Aperol Spritz / Hugo / Flotter Ingo / Prosecco Rosato   €8.00 

Campari Orange-Soda / Vodka Tonic-Soda / Gordons Gin Tonic / Cuba 
Libre / Jack Daniels Cola / Bombay Sapphire Gin Tonic / Eiche Sprizz 

  
€9.50 

 


