

We are delighted to welcome you back!

STANDARD MENU

Appetizers

Bavarian salad made of cold sausage, gherkin and onion rings, served with bread	€9.90
Swiss-style salad made of cold sausage, gherkin, onion rings, strips of cheese, served with bread	€10.90
Cos lettuce with homemade Caesar dressing, freshly grated parmesan and butter croutons (with turkey stripes for an additional 4,00 €)	€10.80
“Obatzda”: Traditional Bavarian cheese mixed with Camembert, paprika, cumin and beer, served with onions and bread	€11.80
Salad with turkey breast roasted in herb butter, in homemade dressing	€14.80
Salad with grilled goat cheese, rosemary honey and balsamic vinaigrette	€14.90
Extras:	
Olives, red onions, croutons, ham strips, cheese strips	each: €1.00

Main Courses

“The longest ‘willy’ of the Eiche” 30cm long curry sausage, along with steakhouse fries	€9.80
Homemade Swabian noodles with cheese and fried onions	€10.50
Tyrolean “Gröstl” with potatoes, pork, bacon, onion, gravy and one fried egg	€11.40
Fresh roast pork with dark-beer sauce, with potato and bread dumplings, and bacon cabbage salad	€11.90
Steak from turkey breast with fried seasonal mushrooms and onion sauce, along with homemade Swabian noodles	€14.80
Breaded escalope of veal “Eiche style” in a homemade breadcrumb coating, served with cold-stirred mountain cranberry and our original horseradish mustard dip, along with a warm potato red radish and rocket salad	€21.80
We recommend for all main courses a mixed salad	€4.50

Afters

Warm apple strudel with vanilla sauce and chocolate ice cream	€6.90
---------------------------------------------------------------	-------

We are delighted to welcome you back!

WINE LIST

White Wines

Pinot Grigio	Glass	0.20l	€6.40
	Bottle	0.75l	€22.50
Chardonnay	Glass	0.20l	€6.60
	Bottle	0.75l	€23.50
Grüner Veltliner	Glass	0.20l	€6.60
	Bottle	0.75l	€23.10
Grauburgunder Sonett / Riesling	Glass	0.20l	€8.90
	Bottle	0.75l	€31.50

Spritzer

mixed with Chardonnay Veneto	Glass	0.20l	€4.80
	Glass	0.50l	€8.60

Red Wines, Rosé Wines

Castillo de Almansa	Glass	0.20l	€6.40
	Bottle	0.75l	€22.50
Côtes du Rhône	Glass	0.20l	€6.40
	Bottle	0.75l	€22.50
Blauer Zweigelt	Glass	0.20l	€7.40
	Bottle	0.75l	€25.90
Pinot Noir	Glass	0.20l	€7.40
	Bottle	0.75l	€25.90
Campo Largo	Glass	0.20l	€7.40
	Bottle	0.50l	€18.50
Barbera d'Asti	Glass	0.20l	€8.70
	Bottle	0.75l	€30.40
Shiraz	Glass	0.20l	€8.70
	Bottle	0.75l	€30.50
Bardolino Rosé	Glass	0.20l	€6.40
	Bottle	0.75l	€22.50

Prosecco & Champagne

Prosecco Valdo Piccolo	0.20l	€8.50
Prosecco Valdo Marca Vino	0.75l	€25.50
Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial Piccolo	0.20l	€26.00
Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial	0.75l	€95.00
Moët & Chandon Rosé / Veuve Clicquot	0.75l	€105.00

Prosecco Cocktails & Long Drinks

Aperol Spritz / Hugo / Flotter Ingo / Prosecco Rosato	€8.00
Campari Orange-Soda / Vodka Tonic-Soda / Gordons Gin Tonic / Cuba Libre / Jack Daniels Cola / Bombay Sapphire Gin Tonic / Eiche Sprizz	€9.50

Prices include VAT. Small helpings are available at 80% of the regular price.

Should you have any dietary requirements or would like to review our allergen menu, please ask our restaurant staff.